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o]
EACH DEFICIENGY MUST BE PRECEGED BY FULL
P!IEE';“ | nienumm OF LEC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)

;]
FREFI®
TAG

PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION e
[EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE
CROSS-AEFEATHCED TO THE APPROFHRIATE BATE
DEFICIENGY)

C I:II:HJI. Inltisl Commante

‘ Thi= raport is of a Biennlal Conatruction Survey
done by Bob Gelchell on July 28, 2016,

| This taclity was first llcapsod as 8 Homa for the

|| Agad serving 12 ambulstory residents on

| OBD12000. Therefore the faclllty must mest tho
1098 and the applicable portons of the 2005
Rulas for tha Licansing of Adult Care Homes,
and_ the 1096 Morth Carolina Stata Bullding Code
- Baellon 410.5 for Large Residental Cara
Facllity- Group R.

Dweficlencles wara noted which will require a neww
plan of correatian,

o 13* Fire Extinguishars

| SECTION 0300 - PHYSIGAL PLANT

104 MCAC 13F 0308  FIRE CXTIMGUISHERS
{a) Atleast one fiva pound or larger (nel charge)
AB-C type fire extinguinher & requirad for each
2,600 pquars feat of Noor aran or fraction thersof,
{b) Onefive pound or largar (net charge) A-B-C

| or C0J2 type [s raguired In the kitchan and, whers
applicable, In the maintsnence shap,

This Ruba Is not met as evidenced by:

1. Basad on obsersation, the bull;ﬂa:;: o
protaction sgqulpment was not maln 1 to kesp
the facilty safa. This would affact all residents by
not hawving fire protection equipment operable for
LnA I Bh emsrgency.

Findings Inshude:

The inspection tage on the fire extinguishers
Indieate that required manthly checke anded In

*| April, end from then until thls survey tha manthly
checks were nol being parformed par NEPA 10
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C 199 Bullding Equipment Malnteined Safe, Operating | © 189

SECTION 0300 - PHYSICAL PLANT

T0AMCAC 13F 0311 OTHER

REQUIREMENTS

{a) The buliding and all fire safety, electrical, _

mechanical, and plurnbing squipment in an aduit -

cars homs shall bs malntalinad in & ssfs and E

operating condltian.

(k] This Rule shall apply to new and axisting

facliitian with the exception of Paregraph (e)
which shall not apply o axisting facliibas,

This Rule I8 not met as avidanced by:

1, Basad on obearvation, the bullding was not
migintainad in e safe manner by not mainfaining
the fire-raalstance rating of bullding components,
This would affect all residents by nof containing
smoke snd fire in the room or smoke

compartmant of origin. _

Findings includa; " Vi W TRATiDA (as THE (I TLI00G
g, Tha Dining Room celling has an unprotacisd o A7 Tue

panatration Hadl ”;WI,..J FilLp?

b. The back left extarlor storage room ha

un,prnﬂl.udnd panatration In the m'fﬁm by \:IIJ:IE. hn} Tue PenpTRanor HasTbezry

CAuLkED ARounT W1RING.

These unprotected opsnings are not In
cotformancs with the reguirenment fo uss o
through penetration fire alop ayatem that has
brean teated In Becordence with ASTM E-814,

2. Basad on observetion, the faclity compornents
wiars not malntelned operable by having doors
| that did not close complataly and latch,

Findings Inolude; Tha following doore have
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a) Bedroom 3 door wor't closs and lateh, and hee () Dpep. Vmioh whs TibH TE»p.

‘b Room B

& looee door knob,

k) Dining Room doors on the corridor will not
closs and |atch, -

) Kitchen door tho the Dinlng Room serubs
frama and will not cloae end Istch when releasad,
d) Offlos door to the comlder ssrubs frame and
will not closa and letch when released

a) Bedroom & door won't close and lakch

3. Beasad on observation, the bullding electrical
sy&lam waa not makntalned to keep the faciiy
sefs by allowing realdants to use outlat expenslon
devices in the cullets. This would afact all
resldanis by potantially ovarioading electrical
eircults in the badrooma.

Findinge include. Outlat expanalon devices wam
nbserved in the following locations:
W} Room 2

Frovide a UL-llsted, grounded power strip with
ovar currant protection per NFPA 70.

. Basad on observation, the bullding Emergency
Lighting was not maintained in 8 aafe manner.
This would affect all residents by not keeping the
axits vislble in an emengency.

Findings Includs:;
Ermargency lights are not working in the corrddor
FIEEr roar 2

£. Baped on cbaarvation, the building electrical
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eystem was nof makntained to kesp the facility Dn.
onfe, This would affect all resldanty by patentislly
overoading electrical circuits in the badrooma.
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a) The GFCI| outlet will not trp In the tollet room m)ﬁuqu HJ&H-EE‘* qur
naar Raom 1 LY
h) Tha GFE! outlet will nol trip in the toilet reom IroEeants PEoFER
| mear tha Living Room
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